Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Kuvam Konstruction Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29.11.2023; List of creditors as on 27.01.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amoul:it A heth Amount of Am(:::ttu(:; any Amount of | Amount of claim
SL.No. Name of creditor Date of A t claimed Amount of claim | Nature of cm;)ere mot;ntt) w lett sr % of voting| contingent duigs that tiia claim not under Remarks, if any
receipt ombeame admitted claim y‘ cavered by relale share claim ’ y admitted verification
security | guarantee | party? be set-off
interest
1 Ashwani Kumar 21.12.2023 18,35,564.00 17,85,564.00|Unsecured - - - 26.49% - - 50,000.00 - -
2 Om Metals 19.12.2023 6,67,154.00 6,67,154.00|Unsecured - - - 9.90% - - - - =
3 Pee Aar Scaffolders - 19,56,284.00 19,49,458.24 | Unsecured - - - 28.92% - - 6,825.76 - =
4 Bombay Interior Decorators - 6,63,109.00 6,50,071.00|Unsecured - - - 9.64% - - 13,038.00 - -
5 Shiva Bricks Co. - 5,39,030.00 94,076.00|Unsecured - - - 1.40% - - 4,44,954.00 - -
6 gi‘;‘ii:" Tiles g Conseris - 6,42,041.00 4,75,586.00|Unsecured| - . - 7.06% - . 1,66,455.00 : -
7 Bansal Italian & Marble House - 13,25,046.00 6,98,416.00|Unsecured - - - 10.36% - - 6,26,630.00 - &
8 Rajiv Bawa 18.12.2023 55,77,107.00 1,00,000.00 | Unsecured - - - 0.00% - - - 54,77,107.00 Related Party
9 Libra Associates 18.12.2023 | 6,29,45,020.00 1,57,397.00|Unsecured - - - 0.00% - - i 6,27,87,623.00 Related Paﬁy
10 |Kuvam Konsortium - 12,62,216.25 9,76,989.00 | Unsecured - - - 0.00% - - 2,85,227.25 - Related Party
11 |Neha Gupta - 12,65,750.90 6,86,000.00|Unsecured - - - 0.00% - - 5,79,750.90 - Related Party
Total 7,86,78,322.15 82,40,711.24 - - - 93.77% - - 21,72,880.91 6,82,64,730.00 -




	Page 1

